Form 3160-3 (November 1983) (formerly 9-331C)

## SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE.

5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.

(Other instructions on reverse side) **UNITED STATES** DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Form approved.
Budget Bureau No. 1004-0136
Expires August 31, 1985

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK							Contract 460		
							6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTER OR TRIBE NAME		
1a. TYPE OF WORK							Jicarilla Apache Tribe		
_	HLL 🛛	DEEPEN	ا	P	LUG BAC	.K 📋	I. CHII AGEDERANI N	MAS	
	OAS X OTHER			INGLE	MULTIP Zone	<u>x</u>	8. FARM OR LEASE NAM	(B	
WELL WELL OTHER  2. NAME OF OPERATOR				ZONE L ZONE LÀ			Jicarilla 460		
Robert L. Bayless							9. WELL NO.		
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR							2		
P.O. Box 168, Farmington, NM 87499							10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT		
4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State Venurostepts)							Wildcat - PC		
790' FSL & 890' FWL							11. SEC., T., R., M., OR E AND SURVEY OR AR	LK. EA	
At proposed prod. 20	DEC 09 1986				Sec. 21, T301	I DSM			
Same	AND DIRECTION FROM NE	AREST TOWN OR POS	T OFFIC	Bration A	ND MANAG		12. COUNTY OR PARISH	•	
				REAU OF LA ARMINGTON			Rio Arriba	NM	
15. DISTANCE FROM PROF			16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE   17.			17. NO.	NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED		
LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE LINE, FT.				1920'			175.82 160		
(Also to nearest drlg. unit line, if any)  18. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION®				19. PROPOSED DEPTH 2			20. ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS		
TO NEAREST WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED, OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT.				4115'			0-TD		
21. ELEVATIONS (Show w	ATIONS AUTHORIZED ARE				22. APPROX. DATE WO	RE WILL START*			
7191' GL	7203' RK	B SUBJECT TO CO	)MPLIA	NCE WITH A	TTACHED	This a	action is subject to te	chnical and	
23.		PROPOSED CASE	WIREM	CEMENTI	NG PROGRA	M proced	dural review pursuant	10 43 CFR 3165.3	
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CABING	WEIGHT PER FO	00T	SETTING DEPTH		and_a	ppeal pursuant to 43 QUANTITY OF CEMEN		
9"	7"	23#/ft.		125	ft.	30 ft <sup>3</sup> Class B			
6-1/4"	4-1/2"	2" 11.6#/ft.					206 ft <sup>3</sup> Class B w/2% econofil		
						89 ft <sup>3</sup> 50-50 pozmix			
of 4-1/2", 11.6 by 89 ft.3 50-1 natural mud and anticipated. I The gas from the ESTIMATED TOPS  IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIB	Kirtland Fruitland Pictured Cli T.D.  PROPOSED PROGRAM: If drill or deepen direction	ing and ceme 2% gel and 1 ntrol additi ion and Dens s not deduca  - 3199' - 3439' - 3684' ffs - 3797' -4115'	ent wellow sives. Sity ated	ith 206 alt. Cr No abr Logs. I to a gas	ft.3 Cl Irculati normal p Blowout s contra	ass B and med ressure preven ct D	with 2% econoficium will be cless or temperature schematic in DEC 2 9 1983	l tailed ar water, res are s attached.	
SIGNED (This space for Federal PERMIT NO	eral or State office use)	7117		Petroleu		er	AS AM  DEC 2	8, 1986 OVED ENDED 3 1986	
CONDITIONS OF APPROV	AL, IP ANY:		MO	CC			Koleo AREA M	ANAGER	

\*See Instructions On Reverse Side

## P. O. BOX 2088

Form C-302 Revised 10-1-78

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. Well Ho. Operator JICARILLA 460 Robert L. Bayless, Produces County Range Section Township Unit Letter 3 West Rio Arriba 30 North Actual Footoge Location of Well: (cardinal) West line feet from the feet from the line and Dedicated Acreage: Pool Producing Formation Ground Level Elev. 250 175.86 Acres Pictured Cliffs Wildcat 7191 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation. ☐ No ☐ Yes If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Division. ♦ Fd. 1917 GLO B.C. 1923 plat \* Record GLO SOON'E CERTIFICATION 589° 58' W I hereby certify that the information con-DEC 0 9 1986 herein is true and complete to the 89 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FARMINGTON RESOURCE AREA Kevin H. McCord Position Petroleum Engineer Robert L. Bayless, Producer December 8, 1986 Sec. 3.50 21 I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was platted from field of actual surveys made by me or JOR BYJA-RUS 39 ξ, carilla 460 80.00 #2 Cellificate No. 8894 39.61X 589° 34'W 39.62\*

